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Academic Fees

Fees are declared by the Government of Maharashtra — Fees Regulating Authority. Rules declared by the
Authority from time to time will be applicable to all the Students. For Reserved category
Students, Government rules will be followed and subject to the submission of all the required
documents.

Fee structure for A.Y. 2024-25

Undergraduate programme-

OPEN
Particulars Total Fee
Tution Fee 110435
Development Fee 16565
Total A 127000
Other Fee (University Fee) 473
Library & Lab Caution Money 1000
Deposit (Refundable)
Total B 1473
Total A+B 128473
EBC/OBC/SBC/ VINT/ TFWS
(Male Students)
(Income Limit up to 8 Lakh)

. SBC/VJINT/
Particulars EBC/OBC SC-ST TEWS
Tution Fee 55218 0 0

Development Fee 16565 0 16565
Total A 71783 0 16565
Other Fee (University Fee) 473 473 473
Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 1000 1000 1000
Total B 1473 1473 1473
Total A+B 73256 1473 18038
EBC/OBC/SBC/ VINT/ TFWS
(Female Students)
(Income Limit up to 8 Lakh)
. EBC/OBC/SBC/
Particulars VINT / TEWS SC-ST
Tution Fee 0 0
Development Fee 16565 0
Total A 16565 0
Other Fee (University Fee) 473 473
Caution Money Deposit (Refundable) 1000 1000
Total B 1473 1473
Total A+B 18038 1473
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Undergraduate programme (Direct Second Year Admission)-

For students Amount
Open Rs.114973/-*
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 65625/-*
SC & ST Rs. 1473/-*
VINT/SBC Rs. 16277/-*

Postgraduate programme-

For students Amount
Open Rs. 94473/-*
SC Scholarship only Rs. 1473/-*

Note: * Please note that, as per provisions of the Maharashtra Unaided Private
Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admission and Fees) Act, 2015
any upward revision of fees shall be binding and mandatory for payment on
demand from the college authorities as approved by the Fee Regulating Authority,
Mumbai from time to time.
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Academic Fees

Fees are declared by the Government of Maharashtra — Fees Regulating Authority. Rules declared by the
Authority from time to time will be applicable to all the Students. For Reserved category
Students, Government rules will be followed and subject to the submission of all the required

documents.

Fee structure for A.Y. 2023-24

Undergraduate programme-

For students Amount
Open Rs.115033/-*
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 65685/-*
SC & ST Rs. 1533/-*
VINT/SBC/TFWS Rs. 16337/-*
PMSSS Rs. 1533/-*

Undergraduate programme (Direct Second Year Admission)-

For students Amount
Open Rs.109533/-*
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 62577/-*
SC & ST Rs. 1533/-*
VINT/SBC Rs. 15620/-*
Postgraduate programme-

For students Amount
Open Rs. 90533/-*
SC Scholarship only Rs. 1533/-*

Note: * Please note that, as per provisions of the Maharashtra Unaided Private
Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admission and Fees) Act, 2015
any upward revision of fees shall be binding and mandatory for payment on
demand from the college authorities as approved by the Fee Regulating Authority,
Mumbai from time to time.
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Academic Fees

Fees are declared by the Government of Maharashtra — Fees Regulating Authority. Rules declared by the
Authority from time to time will be applicable to all the Students. For Reserved category
Students, Government rules will be followed and subject to the submission of all the required

documents.

Fee structure for A.Y. 2022-23

Undergraduate programme-

For students Amount
Open Rs.109533/-
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 62577/-
SC & ST Rs. 1533/-
VINT/SBC/TFWS Rs. 15620/-
PMSSS Rs. 1533/-

Undergraduate programme (Direct Second Year Admission)-

For students Amount
Open Rs. 113533/-
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 63975/-
SC & ST Rs. 1533/-
VINT/SBC Rs. 14416/-

Postgraduate programme-

For students Amount

Open Rs. 89533/-

SC Scholarship only Rs. 1533/-
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Academic Fees

lared by the Government of Maharashtra — Fees Regulating Authority. Rules declared by the
m time to time will be applicable to all the Students. For Reserved category

Students, Government rules will be followed and subject to the submission of all the required

documents.

Fee structu

re for A.Y. 2021-22

Undergraduate programme-

For students Amount
Open Rs.113533/-*
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 63975/-*
SC & ST Rs. 1533/-*
VINT/SBC/TFWS Rs. 14416/-*
PMSSS Rs. 533/-*

Undergraduate programme (Direct Second Year Admission)-

For students Amount
Open Rs.113533/-*
EBC/OBC/EWS Rs. 63975/-*
SC & ST Rs. 1533/-*
VINT/SBC Rs. 14416/-*
Postgraduate programme-

For students Amount
Open Rs. 107533/-*
SC Scholarship only Rs. 1533/-*

Note: * Please note that, as per provisions of the Maharashtra Unaided Private
Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admission and Fees) Act, 2015

any
dem

upward revision of fees shall be binding and mandatory for payment on
and from the college authorities as approved by the Fee Regulating Authority,

Mumbai from time to time.
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